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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary. Only Public Information is to be
served on the Parties Listed Below. Served September 12, 2017. *NOTE: Correcting
interested party for Baker & Hostetler LLP.

/sl

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary

U.S. International Trade Commission
500 E Street, S.W.

Suite 112

Washington, D.C. 20436

On behalf of petitioner North Pacific Paper One behalf of Tembec Inc.:
Company:

Yohai Baisburd, Esg.
Stephen A. Jones, Esq. Dentons US LLP
King & Spalding 1900 K Street, NW
1700 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20006
Washington, DC 20006 202.408.3245 - voice
202.737.0500 - voice Yohai.baisburd@dentons.com
202.626.3737 — fax
sajones@kslaw.com *One behalf of Resolute FP Canada Inc. and
tradeservice@kslaw.com Resolute FP US Inc.:
On behalf of Catalyst Paper Corporation, Catalyst Dr. Elliot J. Feldman, Esq.
Pulp and Paper Sales Inc., and Catalyst Paper (USA) Baker & Hostetler LLP
Inc.: 1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW

Suite 1100
Richad L.A. Weiner, Esq. Washington, DC 20036
Sidley Austin LLP 202.861.1679 — voice
1501 K Street, NW 202.861.1783 — fax
Washington, DC 20005 efeldman@bakerlaw.com
202.736.8000 — voice trade@bakerlaw.com

202.736.8711 — fax
rweiner@sidley.com
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On behalf of Irving Paper Limited:

Walter J. Spak, Esq.
White & Case

701 Thirteenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005
202.626.3600 — voice
202.639.9355 — fax
jcampbell@whitecase.com
apotrade@whitecase.com

On behalf of the Government of Ontario:

H. Deen Kaplan, Esq.

Hogan Lovells US LLP
Columbia Square

555 Thirteenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20004
202.637.5600 — voice
202.637.5910 — fax
Deen.kaplan@hoganlovells.com

On behalf of the Government of Canada:

Eric S. Parnes, Esq.

Hughes Hubbard & Reed, LLP
1775 | Street, NW

Suite 600

Washington, DC 20006
202.721.4600 - voice
202.721.4646 — fax
Eric.parnes@hugheshubbard.com

On behalf of Alberta Newsprint Company:

Thomas J. Trendl, Esq.

Steptoe & Johnson LLP

1330 Connecticut Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20036
202.429.8055 — voice
ttrendl@steptoe.com

701-TA-584 and 731-TA-1382(P)

On behalf of Corner Brook Pulp and Paper Limited,
Kruger Trois-Rivieres L.P. and Kruger Publication
Papers Inc.:

Michael T. Shor, Esq.

Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer
601 Massachusetts Ave., NW
Washington, DC 20001
202.942.5732 — voice
Michael.Shor@apks.com

On behalf of White Birch Paper Canada Company
NSULC, Papier Masson WB LP, FF Soucy WB LP,
and Stadacona WB LP, U.S. facility, Bear Island
Paper WB LLC:

Donald B. Cameron, Esq.
Morris, Manning & Martin, LLP
1401 Eye Street, NW

Suite 600

Washington, DC 20005
202.216.4811 - voice
dcameron@mmmlaw.com

On behalf of the Government of Quebec:

Matthew J. Clark, Esq.

Arent Fox LLP

1717 K Street., NW
Washington, DC 20006
202.857.6066 — voice
Matthew.clark@arentfox.com

On behalf of the Government of Alberta:

Lawerence A. Schneider, Esqg.
Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP
601 Massachusetts Ave., NW
Washington, DC 20001
202.942.5694 — voice
Lawrence.Schneider@apks.com
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On behalf of Gannett Supply Corporation:

Kristin H. Mowry, Esq.
Mowry & Grimson, PLLC
5335 Wisconsin Avenue, N.W.
Suite 810

Washington, D.C. 20015
202.688.3610 — voice
202.595.8968 — fax
trade@mowrygrimson.com
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